
NationName Birthyear Diff Exec Music Total

Results
International Belgian Open 2024

March 23rd, Eupen

Youth B

Eupener Turnverein 1967

ND

Straight-Line

1 ISRGlozman Mia Rose 2012 5,0 11,6506,650
2 ISRAmoday Yam 2011 5,0 10,7505,750
3 GERBierfreund Lena 2011 5,0 10,7005,700
4 ISRGlozman Lilya Rose 2011 3,8 10,6506,850
5 GERGresch Anna 2011 5,0 10,4505,450
6 BELDelnoy Joanna 2012 3,0 10,0507,050
7 GERWeitzel Sophie 2011 5,0 9,4504,450
8 UKRBabych Sofia 2011 3,6 9,3505,750
9 GERFalk Chloey 2012 3,0 9,0006,000
10 GERInhersten Jette 2012 3,8 8,9005,100
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March 23rd, Eupen

Youth B

Eupener Turnverein 1967

ND

Spiral

1 ISRGlozman Mia Rose 2012 3,2 11,1507,950
2 BELDelnoy Joanna 2012 3,2 10,6007,400
3 GERBierfreund Lena 2011 3,2 10,5507,350
4 GERInhersten Jette 2012 2,7 9,3006,600
5 UKRBabych Sofia 2011 3,2 9,2006,000
6 GERFalk Chloey 2012 2,7 8,8006,100
7 ISRGlozman Lilya Rose 2011 3,2 7,6504,450
8 GERGresch Anna 2011 3,0 7,3005,300 -1,0
9 ISRAmoday Yam 2011 2,5 6,9505,450 -1,0
10 GERWeitzel Sophie 2011 2,7 6,4004,700 -1,0



NationName Birthyear Diff 1 Exec 1 Total
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March 23rd, Eupen
Youth B

Eupener Turnverein 1967

ND 1

Vault

Diff 2 Exec 2 ND 2Total 1 Total 2
1 BELDelnoy Joanna 2012 4,1 12,4006,850 10,9504,1 8,300 12,400
2 ISRGlozman Mia Rose 2012 4,6 11,6007,000 11,6004,6 5,800 10,400
3 UKRBabych Sofia 2011 4,1 11,4506,700 10,8004,1 7,350 11,450
4 GERGresch Anna 2011 4,6 11,4006,800 11,4004,6 6,400 11,000
5 GERBierfreund Lena 2011 4,6 11,3006,000 10,6004,6 6,700 11,300
6 ISRAmoday Yam 2011 4,6 10,5005,900 10,5004,1 5,200 9,300
7 ISRGlozman Lilya Rose 2011 3,5 9,7506,250 9,7503,5 5,400 8,900
7 GERFalk Chloey 2012 4,1 9,7505,650 9,7501,5 5,650 7,150
9 GERWeitzel Sophie 2011 4,6 9,4004,800 9,4000,0 0,000 0,000
10 GERInhersten Jette 2012 1,5 7,6005,750 7,2500,0 7,600 7,600
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Youth A

Eupener Turnverein 1967

ND

Straight-Line

1 BELKaas Maria 2012 7,8 15,4507,650
2 ISREzra Roni 2010 7,0 15,0008,000
3 ISRLiad Roni 2010 7,8 14,7506,950
4 ISRLaufer Lilach 2011 7,8 13,1505,350
5 ISRMizrahi Shira 2010 7,6 12,6505,050
6 DENMøller Patrick 2010 6,8 12,2005,400
7 ISRGodley Yael 2011 6,4 11,9505,550
8 BELUffelmann Wilhelm 2011 5,2 11,6506,450
9 AUTReiter Denise 2011 7,4 11,1003,700
10 BELKnodt Nela 2011 4,0 10,9506,950
11 AUTThaler Emily 2010 7,0 10,8503,850
12 GERGehrke Alina 2010 5,2 10,7505,550
13 GERMöller Melina 2011 4,0 9,7505,750
14 NORHørvel Iselin 2010 3,8 7,6503,850
15 NORFosser Juliane 2010 2,8 7,1504,350
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1 ISRLiad Roni 2010 6,2 12,2506,050
2 BELUffelmann Wilhelm 2011 4,8 11,8507,050
3 BELKaas Maria 2012 5,2 11,3006,100
4 DENMøller Patrick 2010 4,2 10,8506,650
5 GERGehrke Alina 2010 3,2 10,5507,350
6 ISRLaufer Lilach 2011 5,6 10,4504,850
7 ISRGodley Yael 2011 4,0 9,2505,250
8 ISRMizrahi Shira 2010 3,8 8,9005,100
8 ISREzra Roni 2010 4,8 8,9004,100
10 AUTThaler Emily 2010 4,0 8,5504,550
11 AUTReiter Denise 2011 4,0 8,4504,450
12 GERMöller Melina 2011 2,8 7,6005,800 -1,0
13 BELKnodt Nela 2011 3,6 7,2504,650 -1,0
14 NORHørvel Iselin 2010 3,2 6,3003,100
15 NORFosser Juliane 2010 1,0 1,9003,900 -3,0
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Youth A

Eupener Turnverein 1967

ND 1

Vault

Diff 2 Exec 2 ND 2Total 1 Total 2
1 BELKaas Maria 2012 5,4 14,1508,750 14,1505,4 8,150 13,550
2 ISRLaufer Lilach 2011 6,0 13,9507,950 13,9506,0 7,900 13,900
3 ISRLiad Roni 2010 6,5 13,2506,750 13,2505,4 6,600 12,000
4 ISRGodley Yael 2011 4,6 13,2006,450 11,0505,2 8,000 13,200
5 DENMøller Patrick 2010 0,0 12,8000,000 0,0004,6 8,200 12,800
6 ISREzra Roni 2010 5,4 12,7507,350 12,7501,0 7,600 8,600
7 AUTReiter Denise 2011 5,4 12,1506,750 12,1504,6 6,950 11,550
8 BELUffelmann Wilhelm 2011 4,6 11,9007,300 11,9004,1 7,400 11,500
9 AUTThaler Emily 2010 4,6 11,7507,150 11,7504,6 6,600 11,200
10 GERGehrke Alina 2010 4,6 11,6507,050 11,6504,6 6,650 11,250
11 ISRMizrahi Shira 2010 5,2 11,6006,100 11,3005,2 6,400 11,600
12 BELKnodt Nela 2011 4,1 11,2507,150 11,2500,0 0,000 0,000
13 GERMöller Melina 2011 4,1 10,7505,100 9,2004,1 6,650 10,750
14 NORHørvel Iselin 2010 4,1 10,0505,950 10,0504,1 5,050 9,150
14 NORFosser Juliane 2010 4,1 10,0505,950 10,0500,0 0,000 0,000
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Juniors

Eupener Turnverein 1967

ND

Straight-Line

1 ISRLivne Naomi 2008 8,4 16,1007,700
1 ISROfer Maayan 2007 8,2 16,1007,900
3 ISRKlein-Asher Maya 2009 8,2 15,9007,700
4 GERJulius Sophie 2007 8,0 14,6006,600
5 BELBartholemy Mara 2007 7,8 14,1506,350
6 GERWilke Frieda 2007 7,8 13,4505,650
7 BELSchmitz Laura 2009 6,8 13,4006,600
8 GERBoruk Antonia 2009 7,0 13,3506,350
9 DENMøller Paprika 2008 7,0 12,0005,000
10 ISRMizrahi Maya 2008 7,4 11,3503,950
11 GERAzzam Samira 2008 6,6 11,2004,600
12 AUTGalvan Luisa 2009 7,6 10,5002,900
13 NORMalmberg Malene Risøy 2007 7,0 10,3503,350
14 NORHorntvedt Tilde Strande 2008 6,2 9,9503,750
15 AUTSzenteszki Janka 2007 5,2 9,8004,600
16 USAGlenski Ava 2006 6,8 9,6002,800
17 ISRTal-Tamari Noa 2009 5,4 9,3003,900
18 GERAzzam Dalia 2007 5,4 8,9003,500
19 GERHeithus Marei 2009 3,8 8,1004,300
20 ISRAlter Aviv 2008 5,6 7,6502,050
21 GERRemboldt Samantha 2009 5,2 7,6002,400
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Juniors

Eupener Turnverein 1967

ND

Spiral

1 ISRLivne Naomi 2008 8,2 15,0506,850
2 GERJulius Sophie 2007 8,4 14,6006,200
3 ISRTal-Tamari Noa 2009 6,6 13,1006,500
4 ISROfer Maayan 2007 7,2 12,8505,650
5 GERWilke Frieda 2007 7,8 12,8005,000
6 BELBartholemy Mara 2007 7,4 12,5005,100
7 BELSchmitz Laura 2009 6,0 12,4006,400
8 ISRMizrahi Maya 2008 6,2 12,3006,100
9 AUTGalvan Luisa 2009 5,6 11,9006,300
10 ISRKlein-Asher Maya 2009 8,0 11,3503,350
10 DENMøller Paprika 2008 4,4 11,3506,950
12 GERBoruk Antonia 2009 5,6 10,8005,200
13 GERAzzam Samira 2008 4,0 10,7006,700
14 ISRAlter Aviv 2008 6,0 9,5503,550
15 GERAzzam Dalia 2007 4,8 9,4004,600
16 AUTSzenteszki Janka 2007 4,8 8,6003,800
17 GERRemboldt Samantha 2009 2,4 8,3005,900
18 USAGlenski Ava 2006 4,2 8,2004,000
19 GERHeithus Marei 2009 2,8 7,9505,150
20 NORMalmberg Malene Risøy 2007 3,0 7,5004,500
21 NORHorntvedt Tilde Strande 2008 3,8 7,3503,550



NationName Birthyear Diff 1 Exec 1 Total
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Juniors

Eupener Turnverein 1967

ND 1

Vault

Diff 2 Exec 2 ND 2Total 1 Total 2
1 ISRTal-Tamari Noa 2009 7,1 15,6508,550 15,6507,1 8,050 15,150
2 GERJulius Sophie 2007 6,8 14,7507,450 14,2506,8 7,950 14,750
3 BELBartholemy Mara 2007 6,5 14,1507,650 14,1500,0 0,000 0,000
4 ISRLivne Naomi 2008 5,4 14,0508,650 14,0505,4 8,550 13,950
5 AUTGalvan Luisa 2009 5,4 13,8508,400 13,8005,4 8,450 13,850
6 BELSchmitz Laura 2009 5,4 13,6508,250 13,6505,4 8,250 13,650
7 NORMalmberg Malene Risøy 2007 5,4 13,5008,100 13,5005,4 7,800 13,200
8 ISRMizrahi Maya 2008 5,2 13,4507,950 13,1505,2 8,250 13,450
9 ISRKlein-Asher Maya 2009 5,4 13,0007,000 12,4005,4 7,600 13,000
9 ISROfer Maayan 2007 5,7 13,0007,300 13,0005,7 6,100 11,800
11 DENMøller Paprika 2008 4,6 12,6508,050 12,6504,6 8,000 12,600
12 NORHorntvedt Tilde Strande 2008 4,6 12,5507,950 12,5500,0 0,000 0,000
13 ISRAlter Aviv 2008 6,0 12,5006,500 12,5005,4 6,650 12,050
14 GERWilke Frieda 2007 4,6 12,4507,850 12,4504,6 7,150 11,750
15 GERAzzam Dalia 2007 4,6 11,8507,250 11,8504,6 6,700 11,300
16 GERAzzam Samira 2008 3,5 11,7508,250 11,7503,5 7,350 10,850
17 AUTSzenteszki Janka 2007 5,4 11,7006,300 11,7004,6 6,950 11,550
18 GERRemboldt Samantha 2009 4,6 9,9005,050 9,6504,6 5,300 9,900
19 GERBoruk Antonia 2009 3,8 9,8506,050 9,8500,0 0,000 0,000
20 USAGlenski Ava 2006 1,0 8,0506,950 7,9501,0 7,050 8,050
21 GERHeithus Marei 2009 1,5 6,9005,400 6,9001,0 5,700 6,700
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Seniors

Eupener Turnverein 1967

ND

Straight-Line

1 AUTKernacs Malena 2002 8,4 15,9257,150 7,90
2 BELPatzer Lara 2002 7,6 14,4006,300 7,30
3 ISRArmoni Inbar 2001 8,2 13,9505,000 6,50
4 NEDWaldram Marjet 2002 7,4 13,5505,900 6,40
5 NEDHalve Lisanne 1997 7,6 13,2755,800 5,55
6 ISRDagan Aluma 2008 6,8 12,6255,350 6,30
7 GERWilke Emma 2005 7,2 12,0504,500 5,20
8 NEDSchuller Charissa 1995 7,0 11,8755,150 4,60
9 GERGöttel Lisa 2004 6,8 11,8005,500 4,50
10 GBRVear Hannah 1997 6,2 11,3254,950 5,30
11 ISRSkelker Naama 2007 6,8 11,2504,650 4,25
11 ISRGavish Shir 2007 6,4 11,2505,500 4,20
13 GERDörnen Joelina 2004 6,4 11,0505,700 3,60
14 GERRüßmann Nadja 1999 5,4 9,3254,450 3,40
15 NEDde Blok Miranda 2001 4,8 8,5754,800 2,75
16 NEDde Haas Danique 1999 3,6 7,5753,950 4,00
17 GERWitte Annika 1997 0,0 0,0000,000 0,00
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1 AUTKernacs Malena 2002 9,6 16,7507,150
2 BELPatzer Lara 2002 7,0 14,1007,100
3 ISRArmoni Inbar 2001 7,4 12,5505,150
4 GERRüßmann Nadja 1999 3,6 11,4507,850
5 NEDWaldram Marjet 2002 6,2 11,3505,150
6 ISRGavish Shir 2007 5,4 10,8505,450
7 GBRVear Hannah 1997 5,6 10,2504,650
8 NEDSchuller Charissa 1995 4,6 9,7505,150
9 GERDörnen Joelina 2004 3,4 9,3005,900
10 GERWilke Emma 2005 5,8 9,1503,350
11 ISRDagan Aluma 2008 6,2 9,0002,800
12 GERGöttel Lisa 2004 3,0 8,8005,800
13 ISRSkelker Naama 2007 4,4 8,5504,150
14 NEDHalve Lisanne 1997 4,0 8,1004,100
15 NEDde Blok Miranda 2001 5,0 7,8502,850
16 NEDde Haas Danique 1999 4,4 6,7002,300
17 GERWitte Annika 1997 0,0 0,0000,000



NationName Birthyear Diff 1 Exec 1 Total

Results
International Belgian Open 2024

March 23rd, Eupen
Seniors

Eupener Turnverein 1967
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Diff 2 Exec 2 ND 2Total 1 Total 2
1 ISRArmoni Inbar 2001 7,1 15,5507,850 14,9507,1 8,450 15,550
2 NEDWaldram Marjet 2002 5,7 13,7008,000 13,7004,9 7,950 12,850
3 AUTKernacs Malena 2002 5,7 13,4507,750 13,4505,7 7,500 13,200
4 ISRSkelker Naama 2007 5,2 12,1005,400 10,6005,2 6,900 12,100
5 BELPatzer Lara 2002 4,6 11,9007,300 11,9004,6 6,050 10,650
6 GERGöttel Lisa 2004 3,5 11,4507,450 10,9503,5 7,950 11,450
7 ISRDagan Aluma 2008 5,2 11,4006,200 11,4004,6 5,300 9,900
8 GBRVear Hannah 1997 4,6 11,1506,500 11,1004,6 6,550 11,150
9 GERWilke Emma 2005 3,8 11,1006,300 10,1004,1 7,000 11,100
10 NEDHalve Lisanne 1997 6,8 10,7503,950 10,7505,7 4,000 9,700
11 ISRGavish Shir 2007 4,1 10,5006,300 10,4004,1 6,400 10,500
12 NEDSchuller Charissa 1995 4,1 9,8005,700 9,8004,1 4,550 8,650
13 GERRüßmann Nadja 1999 3,5 9,6006,100 9,6003,5 5,250 8,750
14 NEDde Blok Miranda 2001 4,6 8,9504,350 8,9504,1 3,550 7,650
15 GERDörnen Joelina 2004 1,8 8,4506,650 8,4501,5 6,150 7,650
16 NEDde Haas Danique 1999 4,1 7,4003,300 7,4000,0 0,000 0,000
17 GERWitte Annika 1997 0,0 0,0000,000 0,0000,0 0,000 0,000


